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108 David
102 Shane
115 Diarmuid
129 Brian
193 Kate
124 David
186 Feargal
140 Daragh
107 David
171 Paraic
180 Chris
130 Emer
148 Aine
105 Leslie
119 Johnny
169 Marian
182 Jarlath
133 Declan
137 Noel
142 Keith
112 Johnny
147 Christine
196 Shane
166 Esthe
189 Deirdre
188 Ray
168 Ronan
116 Eirene
127 Sean
117 Tom
167 Niall
160 Damien
145 Mary
134 Olivier
161 Anita
195 Harry
143 Eugene
154 Edel
136 Olivia
183 Deirdre
109 Claire
149 Aoife
151 Deirdre
179 Myriam
181 Jamie
176 Mary
101 Sinéad
104 Helena
125 Mark
159 Kelvin
146 Mary
162 Geraldine
199 John Joe
111 Breege
138 Kevin
139 Kelly
197 Mark

Surname
Callaghan
Begley
Hennessy
Furey
Kelly
Evans
Walshe
Morgan
Cahill
Raftery
Smetana
Gaffey
Kenny
Buckley
Dolan
Omalley
Sweeney
Gorman
Healy
Hughes
Cribbin
Kennedy
Marum
O’flaherty
Corcoran
Clarke
O'flaherty
Cullinane
Flaherty
Curran
O'flaherty
Melly
Kealy
Griseti
Murphy
King
Hussey
Mannion
Healy
Toner
Cellarius
Kerans
King
Shaughnessy
Stewart
Ryan
Beattie
Buckley
Fahy
Mcnally
Keenan
Murphy
Higgins
Cribbin
Henry
Coyle
McCormick

Sex
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Cat
Senior
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Senior
Over 50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over 40
Senior
Senior
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Over 40
Over 60
Over 60
Senior
Over 40
Over 40
Over 50
Senior
Senior
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Over 40
Senior
Over 50
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Senior
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Senior
Over 40
Over 50
Over 70
Over 50
Over 50
Over 40
Senior

Club

Tallaght ac
Castlegar a.c.
Galway city harriers

Athlone athletics club
Craughwell ac

Cherry Orchard Running Club

Galway triathlon club

Athlone ac
Crusaders ac
Tullamore harriers

Westport ac
Clare River Harriers

Mayo ac
Galway city harriero

Gch
Mayo ac
Mayo ac

Athenry

Corofin ac

Galway city harriers
Castlegar ac
Abbey running club
Galway city harriers
Swinford ac

Crh

Corofin ac

Galway city harriers
Abbeyknockmoy running club
Gtc

Tullamore harriers
Corofin ac

Na

Mayo ac
Corofin AC
Mayo ac

Race Time
0:56:04
1:00:01
1:00:07
1:00:49
1:00:53
1:02:16
1:03:33
1:06:13
1:06:45
1:07:49
1:08:37
1:09:29
1:09:51
1:10:21
1:10:24
1:10:52
1:10:52
1:11:23
1:11:55
1:12:09
1:12:12
1:12:47
1:13:36
1:14:21
1:15:14
1:15:14
1:15:22
1:15:23
1:15:24
1:16:41
1:17:18
1:17:50
1:17:58
1:18:59
1:19:06
1:19:24
1:20:01
1:21:11
1:21:45
1:21:53
1:22:57
1:23:11
1:24:23
1:25:34
1:25:54
1:26:15
1:26:32
1:26:40
1:27:24
1:27:29
1:28:12
1:28:15
1:28:23
1:28:30
1:29:05
1:29:05
1:29:14

Chip Time
0:56:04
1:00:01
1:00:07
1:00:49
1:00:53
1:02:13
1:03:33
1:06:13
1:06:45
1:07:48
1:08:36
1:09:29
1:09:50
1:10:18
1:10:21
1:10:50
1:10:45
1:11:21
1:11:54
1:12:06
1:12:10
1:12:47
1:13:34
1:14:21
1:15:13
1:15:13
1:15:21
1:15:20
1:15:20
1:16:36
1:17:12
1:17:48
1:17:54
1:18:54
1:19:01
1:19:22
1:19:57
1:21:06
1:21:40
1:21:49
1:22:52
1:23:06
1:24:20
1:25:31
1:25:47
1:26:13
1:26:31
1:26:33
1:27:17
1:27:24
1:28:10
1:28:11
1:28:22
1:28:26
1:29:01
1:29:02
1:29:10



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

152 Martin
120 Joanne
131 Honor
194 Kevin
121 Grace
132 Fionnuala
118 Pawel
184 Dee

123 Aoife
144 Carol
106 Lorna
198 Norma
122 Teresa
157 Majella
163 Sylvia
110 Mark
174 Patricia
156 Justine
173 Andrea
170 Caitriona

King
Dolan
Geraghty
Kenny
Donnellan
Glynn
Cyganik
Twomey
Doyle
Hynes
Cahill
Fenton
Donoghue
Mcgowan
Murphy
Conneely
Rovira
Mccoy
Ridge
Quinn
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Over 40
Over 40
Over 50
Over 40
Senior

Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Over 60
Over 40
Over 40
Senior

Over 40
Over 50
Over 60
Over 40

Tri lakes

Abbey running club
Abbey running club

Abbey running club
Corofin
Corofin ac

Milltown runners
Tuam ac
Corofin ac

1:29:37
1:30:08
1:30:12
1:31:12
1:33:13
1:33:28
1:34:02
1:34:14
1:34:49
1:34:50
1:39:07
1:39:23
1:39:31
1:39:35
1:39:35
1:46:38
1:48:49
1:49:40
1:51:07
1:56:28

1:29:35
1:30:05
1:30:09
1:31:03
1:33:09
1:33:23
1:33:58
1:34:08
1:34:45
1:34:45
1:39:01
1:39:21
1:39:26
1:39:29
1:39:30
1:46:30
1:48:43
1:49:37
1:51:01
1:56:22



	Sheet1

